Manhattan Beach
Unified School District

2019-2020

MBUTA Labor Relations Meetings

MCHS, 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Date
Thursday, August 29, 2019
Thursday, October 3, 2019
Thursday, November 7, 2019
Wednesday, December 11, 2019
Wednesday, January 8, 2020
Thursday, February 6, 2020
Thursday, March 5, 2020
Thursday, April 2, 2020
Thursday, May 7, 2020
Thursday, June 4, 2020




